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POW CampP

STALAG X¥IEIFA.

Mrs. B. Charman (Wife)
o62. Station St., Chelsea, Vic.
6 Swaw pac! 4UE

N/K AND
ADDRESS

DATE

11=6-41.
17-6-41.
11=7-41.
12-9-41,
11-12-41

21.5.45
22,6,4

INFORMATION

Army Cas. List 104 rep.missing.

IRCS cabled POW in Corinthia Adv. Vie.

Cas, List 118 rep.Prev. rep.missing now rep. POW

IRCS cable POW Inf.Bur. AC36 - Stalag XV111A

Berlin radio rep.6th.Dec.Pte.W.Charman of 6,Swan Hill Ave.
Chelsea,Vic. POW in Germany (Unofficial)

Vic.adv. wife rec.cable from a/n from Naples.
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